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Overall Standings to come final final final prelim prelim prelim prelim final final prelim to come

OM Bike

Just Dennis 6310 960 950 840 960 1000 1600

SLG 4485 720 770 800 665 1530

One Big Guy 1220 670 550

MM Bike

SLG 2955 720 770 800 665

One Big Guy 1220 670 550

OX Bike

why not question 1140 550 590

MX Bike

why not question 1140 550 590

OW Bike

Erika 420 X 420

OM Foot

Greg 4240 X 460 510 570 590 430 590 1090

Too Old to Remember 2565 X 405 360 360 450 500 490

Rosenzweig 2350 400 0 570 440 420 520

Reed 1320 X 710 610

B-Team 1120 360 320 440

HalfAstAsleep 1100 430 390 280

Prince Harry and the Stormtroopers 1070 440 630

Steve B 1040 240 300 200 300

Brendan O'Brien 1020 458 562

Coastal 970 580 390

terraloco 945 X 390 555 0

Not Moving to Canada 640 310 330

SLG 550 X 550

Team Markowitz 470 240 230

WhereAmI 430 X 180 250

Chikara 390 X 390

Team Origami 290 X 290

MM Foot

Greg 4240 X 460 510 570 590 430 590 1090

Too Old to Remember 2565 X 405 360 360 450 500 490

Rosenzweig 1930 400 0 570 440 520

HalfAstAsleep 1100 430 390 280

Steve B 1040 240 300 200 300

Brendan O'Brien 1020 458 562

Coastal 970 580 390

B-Team 760 320 440

Not Moving to Canada 640 310 330

SLG 550 X 550

Team Markowitz 470 240 230

WhereAmI 430 X 180 250

Team Origami 290 X 290

OX Foot

Speed Turtles 1330 450 340 540

The Absurdity of Certainty 780 270 510

SC Slugs 690 350 340

Lucky Juju 530 240 290

The Alley Katz 300 X 300

MX Foot

Speed Turtles 1330 450 340 540

The Absurdity of Certainty 780 270 510

Lucky Juju 530 240 290

The Alley Katz 300 X 300

OW Foot

Las Bonitas 2040 X 260 330 270 270 270 330 310

Hikers 'r Us 1930 280 360 450 240 270 330

Erika 885 360 525

Nachos! 750 330 420

Penny DeMoss 465 X 465

Just Nancy 330 X 150 180

Solo Juju 280 110 170

MW Foot

Las Bonitas 2040 X 260 330 270 270 270 330 310

Penny DeMoss 465 X 465

Just Nancy 330 150 180

Solo Juju 280 110 170

F Foot

B-Team 705 345 360

Teamo Supremo 300 90 210
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Division Division Team Persistent Member Members

OM Bike Just Dennis Dennis Wilkinson

OM Bike MM Bike One Big Guy Geoff Sears

OM Bike MM Bike SLG Steve Gregg

OX Bike MX Bike why not question Lori Lewis Su Cox, Ilya Pratt, and Andrew Sallach

OW Bike Erika Erika Kikuchi

OM Foot B-Team Zachi Baharav Tavor Baharav

OM Foot Chikara Chikara Omine

OM Foot Prince Harry and the Stormtroopers Evan Sparling

OM Foot Reed Jason Reed

OM Foot Rosenzweig Family Eric Rosenzweig Qunicy Rosenzweig

OM Foot terraloco Rex Winterbottom

OM Foot MM Foot B-Team Zachi Baharav

OM Foot MM Foot Brendan O'Brien Brendan O'Brien

OM Foot MM Foot Coastal Wendell Doman

OM Foot MM Foot Greg Greg Favor

OM Foot MM Foot HalfAstAsleep Gavin Wyatt-Mair

OM Foot MM Foot Not Moving to Canada Bob Baylor John Baylor

OM Foot MM Foot Rosenzweig Eric Rosenzweig

OM Foot MM Foot SLG Steve Gregg

OM Foot MM Foot Steve B Steve Beuerman

OM Foot MM Foot Team Markowitz Frank Markowitz

OM Foot MM Foot Team Origami Jeff Lanam

OM Foot MM Foot Too Old to Remember Steve Jaber Mike Webb and Breese White

OM Foot MM Foot WhereAmI Jack M. Van den Bogaerde

OX Foot SC Slugs Sara Swenson Alex Jukl

OX Foot MX Foot Lucky Juju Kevin Hinkley Terri Hunt

OX Foot MX Foot Speed Turtles Tracy Thorpe Greg Favor

OX Foot MX Foot The Absurdity of Certainty Maria Thompson Frank Slattery

OX Foot MX Foot The Alley Katz Trinka Gillis Bjorn Widerstrom

OW Foot Erika Erika Kikuchi

OW Foot Hikers 'r Us Stephanie R. Taylor

OW Foot Nachos! Kara Downey

OW Foot MW Foot Just Nancy Nancy M. Lindeman

OW Foot MW Foot Las Bonitas Jennifer Kerr Marsha Jacobs and Joan Roos

OW Foot MW Foot Solo Juju Terri Hunt

F Foot B-Team Zachi Baharav Tavor Baharav and Carmel Baharav

F Foot Teamo Supremo Conor McGlynn Pat McGlynn, Liam McGlynn, and Jane Zayid
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